Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Category of
stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10909

Summary of claims received

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
186000

Summary of claims admitted

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)
186000

Amount of
contingent claims rejected

Amount of claims

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Alectrona Energy Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 07-03-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 01-10-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Radhakrishnan Dharmarajan; Process

Amount of claims Details in annexure
under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

5868923

5868923

NA

Secured financial
creditors

912023789.42

912023789.42

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

665129449.65

444629449.65

220500000

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

34

13675822.68

33

4179382.31

483200

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

50

75312128.74

41

44700175.77

4932892

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

24616305

24616305

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

19

213112192.77

15

135138613.07

32315749

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1909924611.26

1571342638.2199998

258231841

NA
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