Name of the Corporate Debtor: Alectrona Energy Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 07-03-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 01-10-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Radhakrishnan Dharmarajan; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10909

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	1	186000	1	186000				NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	1	5868923	1	5868923				NA
3	Secured financial creditors	2	912023789.42	2	912023789.42				Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	1	665129449.65	1	444629449.65		220500000		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	34	13675822.68	33	4179382.31		483200		Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	50	75312128.74	41	44700175.77		4932892		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	24616305	3	24616305				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	19	213112192.77	15	135138613.07		32315749		Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)								NA
Total		111	1909924611.26	97	1571342638.2199998	0	258231841		